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VX 5301.326
Levelling feet
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VX 5301.326 - Levelling feet with internal adjustment, for

VXIT

Levelling feet with internal adjustment, to compensate for floor irregularities.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Supply includes

Load capacity
Levelling range

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0
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VX 5301.326

The mounting bracket is used to offset and secure the levelling foot
beneath the enclosure frame in the interior section. In this way, the
levelling foot is conveniently adjusted from the enclosure interior
using the multi-tooth drive integrated into the levelling foot shaft.

4 levelling feet, M12, with TX30 hex socket drive
4 mounting brackets
Assembly parts

Max. admissible static load: 3000 N per levelling foot
18-63 mm

4 pc(s).

0.76

0.796

73269098

4028177952478

EC000721

27182003



