

# Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



## VX 5301.326

### Levelling feet

State: 11/02/2026 (Source: [rittal.com/ie-en](http://rittal.com/ie-en))

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



# VX 5301.326 - Levelling feet with internal adjustment, for VX IT

Levelling feet with internal adjustment, to compensate for floor irregularities.



## Features

Model No.	VX 5301.326
Product description	The mounting bracket is used to offset and secure the levelling foot beneath the enclosure frame in the interior section. In this way, the levelling foot is conveniently adjusted from the enclosure interior using the multi-tooth drive integrated into the levelling foot shaft.
Supply includes	4 levelling feet, M12, with TX30 hex socket drive 4 mounting brackets Assembly parts
Load capacity	Max. admissible static load: 3000 N per levelling foot
Levelling range	18 - 63 mm
Packs of	4 pc(s).
Net weight	0.76
Gross weight	0.796
Customs tariff number	73269098
EAN	4028177952478
ETIM 9	EC000721
ECLASS 8.0	27182003